In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

WEDNESDAY

it
55
T4 g

Companies House

i

0111172017 #319
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Conprmymomier 5[5 1 7[5 [0] 7[5

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full J Pinnacle (Angelgate) Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) 1 Duncan

Surname | Swift

n Administrator’s address

Building name/number \ The French Quarter

Street | 114 High Street

Post town | Southampton

County/Region |

Postcode | I?HW,TI_P_IA_;A_

Country |

n Administrator's name o

Full forename(s) | Neil © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname | Dingley anather administrator.

E Administrator’s address e

Building name/number ’ 1 Lakeside

® Other administrator

Street ' Festival Way

Use this section to tell us about
angther administrator.

| Festival Park

Post town | Stoke on Trent

County/Region |

Postcode |F[—'|T|T|—|_5_|—E,T’_
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

v/ | Statement of affairs

Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date

fafs Tofe [2Pof1]7

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Date

S A e U O

o |

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

EREN
S T [z

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Dawn Sherin

Moore Stephens (South) R&I LLP

Company name

|

| 114 High Street

Southampton

County/Region

= Slol [ Lz (Al
Country

> ] ]
I 023 8082 1535

W4 checuiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Address

The French Quarter

Past tewn

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

8 You have attached the required documents.

(J You have signed and dated the form.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the wehsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been: provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs

Name of Company
Pinnacle (Angelgate} Limited

Company number
09175076

In the High Court of Justice
Chancery Division

Court case number
CR-2017-006015

( ) Liire
(a) Insert name and address of Statement as to the affairs of (a) pi NNBCLE ‘L_ANGEL@Tf’ LIM t T,

gistered office of the company

(b) Insert date on the (b) 2-8'11“ ;Ef Z&!ﬂ 20 ’?the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at (b)

administration.
Full name ﬂAnL N'LL‘AM M“—‘—’

Signed

Dated ls/fo/‘q- 4

the date that the company entered

MSADMA4152/528/04/17



A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated to
Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge: £ £

Lond @ Dy St 6, A%, 48| 802,900

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

HMRC Debhor 1859412 |235%A2L

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

853 422

A83% 406
Signaturem__v& Date %AO/I +F .

MSADMA4152/528/0a/17



Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated
to realise
£

£\185342

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ‘

£185%42;

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

£|11B5HAL:

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

£

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ‘

£
(Jm,asm?»
£

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims '
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) Iv

Q€ n’f gﬁ,ﬂ

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature ew Date 23/ iOI Qbﬁ'.

MSADMA4152/528/04/17



OZOYWAVYSN

- lw _. 7 0 ‘ MN aeq % aImnBudig

‘Sx,..,ﬂm&z 2%( 253 4

3
u2AI3 JONIpaId 19ap Jo (spooisod ym) juewie]) 10
7 Aunoas Jo anfep | Aiunoas ajeg | AQ p[oy AILndas Aue jo s[esq | junouwry SSIPPY JOYPAID JO SUIBN

"uotssassod
§ Auedwoo sy ut Apadoad 1940 3731 JO UOTIUSIRX SUTWIR]D SI0)IPAID puv $331A198 10 spood jo A[ddns sy Jo adueApe ut pied sjunoure Furured
SIOWIOISND pup $JUdIddISE 2]8S [BUOLIPUOD JO JuIses] [91eyd ‘aseyoind-aIry Jpun S10)IPalo [[e AJHUSPI PUE SI0JIPAII [[B SPNJOUL ISOUW N0 K IJON]

SYOLIAAIO ANVINOD



0Z0rNGaYSW

. 7 ; ameugig
oled .‘Qm.w. OV | STVLOL
; FIT Oy PPAgSaI | PN han Ko
QQ QT Q 4
FoNNIYe | 99 OF 519 Sy /250 903 Oenerpl "PI°H VAW
an[ep PleY sareys
P[y sareyg jo s[reiaq [BUTWON JOON (spocisod ypim) ssa1ppy Iapoyaeys Jo sweN

SYHATOHAIVHS ANVINOD




Pinnacle {Angelgate) Limited (in Administration)

Appendix A to Statement of Affairs

Creditors Summary at 23.10.2017
Angelgate Block A

Angelgate Car Park A

Angelgate Block B

Angelgate Car Park B

Sub Total

Less Amounts in Designated Trust Account

£ 17,815,933.11 AppendixB
£ 802,750.00 AppendixC
£ 12,819,232.00 Appendix D
£ 616,250.00 Appendix E
£ 32,054,165.11

£ 2,380,444.00

TOTAL CREDITORS

£ 29,673,721.11

(%Mo 0% |06 2o\F+



Angelgate Block A.xlsx

23/10/2017 14:46

Sales Details

N1 | FLOOR Unit " UnitType Size 5q ft TOT‘;:T’:' D10
1 1 101 2 Bedrooms 766.4 Dhanesh Varma 108,800.00
2 1 102 2 Bedrooms 871.9 Yousef Ahmad Mohammad ALJALAHMAH 114,711.80
3 1 103 2 Bedrcoms 7093 Ms CHAN Mei 5im & Ms TANG , Wing Choy 105,850.40
5 2 201 1 Bedroom 509.1 Mrs Magaret Marcou-Sloper & Mr Damian Sloper 82,276.60
3] 2 202 2 Bedrooms 710.4 Mr LAI, Chi Wing & Miss LAU, Yin Wah Emma 80,186.50
7 2 203 2 Bedrooms 7287 fr SAMAT, Mahathis 131,603.20
2] 2 204 2 Bedrooms 738.4 Ms CHAN Man Wai Helen 41,673.50
11 2 207 2 Bedrooms 769.6 Ms MA Chan Chui Kin Claudia & Mr Mo Wing Wah John 79,193.00
12 2 208 1 Bedroom 557.6 Mr Robert James Grew 96,414 .40
14 3 301 1 Bedrpom 4725 Mrs DALOYE, Kurda 81,612.30
15 3 302 2 Bedrooms 705.3 Miss LO Kit Ching £4,049.60
16 3 303 2 Bedrooms 7287 brs Nadyah R.E.R. Almatar 131,603.20
17 3 304 2 Bedrooms 738.4 Mr Khated Faraj Alsaeid 133,355.20
18 3 305 2 Bedrocms 738.4 Ms LUK, Suet Fun 83,347.00
19 3 306 2 Bedrooms 73R4 Mr CHAN, Fung Cheung 133,355.20
20 3 307 2 Bedrooms 770.7 Ms TANG, Chor Fan Julia & Ms Chan Kar Chun 121,969.60
21 3 308 1 Bedroom 560.8 Mr LI, Kim Lung & Ms LUK, Man Ling 97,957.60
22 3 309 1 Bedroom 459.6 M TUNG, Yu Biu & Ms KWOK, Kam Chi Loretta 56,703.00
23 3 310 2 Bedrooms 690 Mr Dag Leyser Henriksen 124,614.40
24 3 311 2 Bedrooms 690 Mr James Sexton 109,037.60
25 3 312 1 Bedroom 805.1 Mr James Clarke 73,506.50
26 3 313 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Ms WAN Mei San & Ms Wan Mei Zin 75,694.00
27 3 314 1 Bedrocm 440.2 KHONG, Wee Bernard Goh & CHUAY, Lian Shirley Lim 26,895.20
29 3 316 2 Bedraoms 6706 Mr AUCH, Arnold Anthany & Mrs AUCH, Amrita Fatima 121,110.40
30 3 317 2 Bedrooms 568.4 Mrs Maznal Hasan & Mr Essa Alameeir 105,623.70
31 3 318 1 Bedroom 438.1 Mrs IP, Freda B6,480.80
32 3 319 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Mr WAI LIM Shi & Mrs LUK 5ZE WAI joyce 74,975.00
34 3 3121 2 Bedrooms £70.6 Mr Ahmad Allawadhi & Mrs Aminah | M Jasem 119,960.00
35 3 322 2 Badrooms 670.6 | Mr Ahmad & Haya AME Atdekhail & Ms Maha NS Almesnad 74,975.00
36 3 323 2 Bedrooms B08.4 Miss LAM Shuk Yin & Mr CHAN Siu: Man Bernard 90,748.00
116 4 401 1 Bedroom 472.5 Mrs IP, Freda 93,271.20
38 4 402 2 Bedrooms 709.3 | MrLi, Kat Yun, Ms LAI, Wood Chui Rosaline,Mr Li Chun Hei 80,062.00
35 4 403 2 Bedrooms 728.7 Mr SO Tak Tim 131,603.20
41 4 405 2 Bedrooms 7384 Ms LUI, Kei Ying 133,355.20
42 4 406 2 Bedrooms 738.4 Mr LU, Kin Wing '133,355.20
43 4 407 2 Bedrooms 770.7 Ms WONG, Suet Ching Sunita & MrTSE, 5ing Nam 126,908.00
a4 4 408 1 Bedroom 553.3 Mr Gabriel Ward 97,661.60
45 4 409 1 Bedroom 459.6 Ms CHEUNG Mgar Yin 56,703.00
46 4 410 2 Bedrooms 690 Ms LAL, Yin Mei 77,884.00
a7 4 411 2 Bedrooms 690 Ms LIU, Ka Yin Emma 123,814.40
48 4 412 1 Bedroom 974.1 Mr Alraj A £ M Abuhaimed 84,182.50
49 4 413 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Mrs Thi Thuy Mai Truong & Mr Gregory Harold Ness 75,694.00
50 4 414 1 Bedroom 440.2 KHONG, Wee Bernard Goh & Chuay, Lian Shirley Lam 85,895.20
51 q 415 2 Bedraoms 670.6 Ms HO Yuen $iu & Mr CHAN Chi Ming 120,310.40
52 4 416 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Mz ALAWADHI, Samirah A M 75,194.00
53 4 417 2 Bedrooms 668.4 M ALSAID, Musaed F XH 74,945.50
54 4 418 1 Bedroom 438.1 Mr HON, Yiu Tung 54,050.50
55 4 419 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Mr Yausuf Athadhoud 75,694.00
56 4 420 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Mr ALDHAMER Abdullah Saadhabeed 105,971.60
57 4 421 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Mr ALDHAMER Abdullah Saadhabeed 105,971.60
59 4 423 2 Bedrocoms 808.4 Mr Geoffrey John Palmer 145,996.80
60 5 501 1 Bedroom 440.2 Mr LAU, ¥Yim Kwan 76,033.30
61 5 502 2 Bedrooms 706.1 Ms HUI Yuk Yu 79,701.00
62 5 503 2 Bedrooms 699.7 Mr LAY, Chung Yuen & Ms HON Mandy 126,365 60
63 5 504 3 Bedroom Duplex 1291.7 Mr SINKOV Alexander 249,556.80

Units




Appendnc B

Pa?y.ﬂ.-

o le

Angeigate Block Axisx

23/10/2017 1448

64 5 505 2 Bedroom Duplex 1069.8 Mr LAM, Sze Wai Derek & Ms LAI, Hau Yee 96,612.00
65 5 506 2 Bedroom Duplex 1472.5 Mr Andre Tomas 229,001.60
67 5 508 2 Bedroom Duplex 903.1 Mr LAW, Lai Wah Andrew 98,904.00
68 5 509 2 Bedrooms 7244 Mr Gary Douglas Langton & Mrs Jane Elizabeth Langton 114,473.10
69 5 510 3 Bedraams 12443 Mr Fadhel H H Hasan 143,593.50
70 5 511 2 Bedrooms 671.7 Mr SHEK, Chi Hung 121,308.80
71 5 512 1 Bedroom 440.2 Ms CHEUNG Nga Qi 54,309.50
72 5 513 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Ms TANG, Lai Man Joey 121,110.40
73 5 514 2 Bedrooms 655.5 Mr CHOW Kwok Wai Rico & Ms LEI Hai 75,570.00
74 5 515 2 Bedrooms 668.4 Ms PHUONG, Thao Tran & Mr Rivinus, Christopher 75,445 50
75 S 516 1 Bedroom 438.1 Mr CHOWDHMURY, Saifuzzaman 217,025.25
77 5 518 2 Bedrooms 670.6 As$3s Property Limited 75,694.00
78 5 519 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Assas Property Limited 75,694.00
79 5 520 2 Bedrooms 670.6 Mr Fayez Alnassar 75,684.00
80 6 601 2 Bedrooms 869.8 Mr SO On Tim 133,752.00
82 6 603 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr CHAN Siu Ming & Ms NG Carman 133,474.40
83 6 604 1 Bedroom 569.4 Mr CHEUNG Shun Yeung 92,776.00
84 6 605 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Ms CHAN, Wing Kei 83,545.50
85 5 606 2 Bedrooms 867.6 K & N Realty Investment LLC 23,545.50
86 6 607 2 Bedrooms 860 Mr Hussein Pahphany 83,076.00
87 & 608 1 Bedroom 564 Mr CHOW, Kai Lim & Ms CHAN, Suet Ching 60,863.00
88 6 609 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr AUQUBHADAR, Mhd Loay 133,672.80
90 6 611 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr Mchamed Messaoudi 133,672.80
91 5 612 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mrs Janet Elizabeth Taylor 133,672.80
92 6 613 1 Bedroom 563 Ms LO Hang San 60,737.00
EE 7 701 2 Bedrooms 3 ':8/69.8‘ Mr NG, Mang Ming 83,595.00
94 7 702 2 Bedrooms ‘8686 Ms MAK, Yim Wah 133,053.60
95 7 703 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr TSANG, Wing Hung 133,672 80
96 7 704 1 Bedroom 569.4 Mr LAU, Wai Kit & M3 KWAN, Wing Yin 61,110.00
97 7 705 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms LUl Wai Kuen 133,074.40
ag 7 706 2 Bedrooms 867.6 M1 MAK Wing Kwon Dominic & Miss WMAK Suk Ying vy 132,072.80
99 7 707 2 Bedrooms 860 Marina Sedunova 132,821.60
100 7 708 1 Bedroom 568.4 Mr Lau Wing Tat 97,380.80
101 7 70% 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr ALSHATTI, AbdulazizKH AKH S 133,672.80
102 7 710 2 Bedrooms 856.5 CP Praperties {Offshore) Holdings Limited 83,421.50
103 7 711 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr and Mrs MOON £16,790.10
104 7 712 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr ALDUWAIRI, Qais Saleh Yousef 116,790.10
105 7 713 1 Bedroom 563 Ms VONG, Angela 60,737.00
106 8 801 2 Bedrooms 869.8 Miss Wai Yee YUEN 66,876.00
107 9 802 2 Bedrooms 868.6 Mr Ao Siu Pan & Ms Cheang Wai Ha 133,853.60
108 8 803 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr LiU Yuk Shing 83,545.50
109 8 804 1 Bedroom 569.4 Mr Bader Salem Alshehzab 97,776.00
110 8 805 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms CHAN, Wing Ying & Mr CHAN Wai Keung 116,790.00
111 8 806 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Ms MAK, Kit Har 83,545.50
112 8 807 2 Bedrooms 860 Mr HUL Shing On & Miss LIU Suk Kit 82,076.00
113 8 808 1 Bedroom 568.4 Ms SHEW, Wai Man 61,417.50
114 8 809 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Ms TONG, Wai Ling Frenda 132,072.80
115 2 a10 2 Bedrooms 366.5 Ms CHOI, Yuk Lan 132,921.60
116 8 811 2 Bedrooms 866.5 MrYU Chun Tung Gary 83,421.50
117 8 812 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms Yau Kuen Angel 115,380.10
118 8 813 1 Bedroom 563 Mr LEUNG, Yiu Cheong & Ms KWONG, Shuk Kwan 60, 737.00
13 9 501 2 Bedrooms 869.8 Ms KAM, Chun Ho Fergus 133,752.00
120 9 902 2 Bedrogms B68.6 Mr TAN, Geok Kwee 133,853.60
121 g 903 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Ms CHAN Wai Yung Daisy & Mr WONG Felix Lok Hang 83,545.50
122 9 904 1 Bedroom 569.4 Mr ARNGLD Chun Hay Lai 57, 77600
123 9 905 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms LUK Wing 83,421.50
125 9 507 2 Bedrooms 360 Mr WU, Wai Kee Luke & Ms CHUNG, Suk Yee 132,921.60
126 9 908 1 Bedroom 568.4 Ms TSANG Ying Ying & Ms TSANG Ki Yuen £61,417.50

Units



% Jg L‘. Angelgate Block A xIsx 23/10/2017 14:46

127 9 909 2 Bedrooms B67.6 Mr Xwame Acquah & Mrs Martha Acquah 83,545.50
128 9 910 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr Fadhel Habeeb Hussain Hasan 114,690,10
129 9 9511 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr Lam Ka Sing Edmond & Ms Chan wei Chu 133,474.40
130 9 912 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr Bruce Ramsey Abbott & Ms Chan Tsuen Far 131,874.40
131 9 913 1 Bedroom 563 Ms CHAN mei Fong & Ms CHAN Chiu Fong Halina 97,179.20
132 10 1001 2 Bedrooms 869.8 Tony Prada 87,483.50
133 10 1002 2 Bedrooms 868.6 Lam Tim Choi and Wu Yuet Kwai Yvonne 133,752.00
134 10 1003 2 Bedrooms B67.6 Mr Ahdulaziz AlQabandi 87,431.50
135 10 1004 1 Bedraom 569.4 Mr Mohammad Fehmi Al Atassi 87,455.30
136 10 1005 2 Bedrooms 866.5 K & N Realty Investment LLC 83,545.50
137 10 1006 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr Abdulnaser Alfulaij & Mrs. Diena AlSager 133,756.00
138 10 1007 2 Bedrooms 860 Mr KHAN, Abdullah H M A & Mr ALABASI, Mahasen J MA £86,940.00
139 10 1008 1 Bedroom 568.4 Ms WONG Ka Lam, Mr He Ka Ho & Ms YUNG Sau Lan 63,976.50
140 10 1009 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Miss CHIANG Ning 69,345.20
141 10 1010 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms LAU, Wai Fung josephine 69,841.20
142 10 011 2 Bedrooms 866.5 |Miss LAM, Kit Ting & Miss WONG Kwany {swap from Grove} 87,301.50
143 10 1012 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms LEE, Wai Mun Wendy & Miss KWQK, Tsz Wing 69,841.20
144 10 1013 1 Bedroom 563 Ms LI, May Ling & Mr YAL, Shui Sum 101,228.80
145 11 1101 2 Bedrooms 865.8 pnnie Yuen Shan, Miss HO Yuen Yung Laura and My Ho Kin C £9,986.80
146 11 1102 2 Bedrocms 868.6 Mr Chiu Kin Chee & Ms CHEUNG, Suet Mul 140,075.20
147 11 1103 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr YIM Chun Pong 69,945.20
148 11 1104 1 Bedroom 565.4 Mr fonathan Leonard McCarthy 101,850.4¢
149 11 1105 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms LEUNG, Yun To Ada 138,082.40
80 11 1106 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Ms Majeda Algattan & Mr Alansari Naser 83,597.50
151 11 1107 2 Bedrooms 850 Mr WET Yee Man 135,104.00
152 11 1108 1 Bedroom 568.4 Mr NGAI, Kwok San Kenneth £3,976.50
153 11 1109 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Miss CHIANG Te-Yi 69,845.20
155 i1 1111 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mrs WONG Hei Lui 139,682.40
157 11 1113 1Bedroom 563 WU Wai lan 101,223,280
158 12 1201 2 Bedrooms 869.8 Mr MA, Wai Chong Anthony & Ms KOY, Chu On 139,573.60
159 12 1202 2 Bedrooms 868.6 Mr FUNG, Ho Yin Lewis £7,549.50
160 12 1203 Z Bedrooms 867.6 Nable 27,431.00
161 12 1204 1 Bedroom 569.4 Ms WONG, Ling Yan Wenndy 63,656.50
162 12 1205 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms Lin Kwan Hung 62,841.20
162 12 1206 2 Bedrooms 867.6 WM ALKHAYYAT, Adel 133,756.00
164 12 1207 2 Bedrooms 860 Mrs ALNDWAISHRY, Aisha Khalaf Salem 121,716.00
165 12 1208 1 Bedroom 568.4 |Ms YAN $i Hung & Mr CHOY Yuk Pui £9,567.10
166 12 1709 2 Bedrooms 8676 Mr CHU, Kin Hou 12%,404.10
167 12 1210 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr LEI Cheong Fai 139,682.40
168 12 1211 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr NG, Yuet Ning Stanley & Ms LIU Ming Chu Cammy 139,682.40
169 12 1212 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr TOLAN!, BManoj Ramkrashin 139,682.40
170 12 1213 1 Bedroom 563 Mrs AILDASANI, Damyanti Raju 63,268.00
171 13 1301 2 Bedrooms 869.8 Ms CHAN, Tsuen Far & Mr Bruce Ramsey Abbott 143,702.51
172 13 1302 2 Bedrooms 868.6 Mr WONG, Chun Pang 146,304.80
173 13 1303 2 Bedroams 867.6 Mr ZHU Delin & M3 TIAN Weili 91,317.00
174 13 1304 1 Bedroom 565.4 MS TSANG, Shuk Kuen Maggie 101,850.40
175 13 1305 2 Bedrooms 866.5 LEUNG Ka Ying & {HENG Man Ho 72,945.20
176 13 1306 2 Bedrooms 867.6 | Mr HENRIKSEN Dag Leyser and Mrs HENRIKSEN Sumarthin 127,843.80
177 i3 1307 2 Bedrooms 860 Mr YQUNIS Abdul Majid Muhammed 72,643.20
178 13 1308 1Bedroom 568.4 Mr ALMOHANNA, Hamad 53,228.40
179 13 1309 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Miss CHEUNG Siu Fan 73,053.60
180 13 1310 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Miss Denise Lee and Mr Ivan Cheung 72,545.20
181 13 1311 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr SZETO Yiu & Mr SZETO Chun $1,181.50
182 13 1312 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Ms FAN Man Yee 72,945.20
183 13 1313 1 Bedroom 563 M5 NG, Kwai Chun June 104,477.60
185 14 1402 2 Bedrooms 868.6 Mrs Caroline Gandhi 19,000.00
186 14 1403 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr Olufemi Akinsola 94,203.00
188 14 1405 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr Nauman Nasir Vohra 92,061.50
189 14 1406 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Ms FAN Man Wai Manica 76,162.40

Units



Angelgate Block A.xlsx

23/10/2017 14:46

190 14 1407 2 Bedrooms 860 Mr tulian Thompson and Mrs Susan Thompson 151,468.80
191 14 1408 1 Bedroom 568.4 Mr SO Kin Kan & Mrs CHAN Lai Shan 34,547.25
192 14 1409 2 Bedrooms 867.6 Mr SO Hang Kwong Eric 76,162.40
193 14 1410 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr Andre Tomas 144,492 30
194 14 1411 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr LAM Fu Hung & Mrs YEUNG Ming Fung 76,049.20
195 14 1412 2 Bedrooms 866.5 Mr CHANDIRANI Anil 152,098.40
196 14 1413 1 Bedrgom 563 Mr CHOWDHURY Saifuzzaman 36,164.50
[ Total | | 106 | 17,815,933.11

Units



Angelgate Block A CAR PARK.xlsx

N1 FLOOR Nm Un_it Type awer (Name)

2 1 102 Car Parking Mr James Clarke

3 1 103 Car Parking Mr YU Chun Tung Gary

4 1 104 Car Parking Mr PRADA, Tong

5 1 105 Car Parking Mr LEE Ping Shien

3] 1 146 Car Parking s Moungru Lin

7 1 107 Car Parking k Ma, Chan Chui Kin Claudia & Mr MA, Wing Wah Jord
8 1 108 Car Parking Ms HUIL, Yuk Yu

10 1 110 Car Parking Mr Law, Lai Wah Andrew

11 1 111 Car Parking Miss LO Kit Ching

13 1 113 Car Parking Dhanesh Varma

14 1 114 Car Parking Mr SINKQV, Alexander

17 1 117 Car Parking Mr SO Kin Kan & Mrs CHAN Lai Shan

25 1 125 Car Parking Mr TSANG, Wing Hung

26 1 126 Car Parking Mr NG Man Wai Jackson

27 1 127 Car Parking Ms LEUNG, Yun To Ada

28 1 128 Car Parking Ms WONG, Ip Fung Vicky

29 1 129 Car Parking Mr TAN, Geok Kwee

30 1 130 Car Parking Mr ALSAID, Musaed F KH

31 1 131 Car Parking Ws ALAWADHI, Samirah A M

35 1 135 Car Parking Mr Singh Bhupinder

36 1 136 Car Parking Mrs Nadyar R.E.R. Almatar

37 1 137 Car Parking Mr Khaled Faraj Aisaeid

33 1 138 Car Parking Mr FIUNG, Ho Yin Lewis

39 1 139 Car Parking Miss YAN, Lei

40 1 140 Car Parking MWr jonathan Leonard McCarthy

41 1 141 Car Parking Mr Ao Siu Pan & Ms Cheang Wai Ha

42 1 142 Car Parking Ms CHAN, Wing Kei

43 1 143 Car Parking Mr NG, Yuet Ning Stanley & Ms LIU, Ming Ch,u Cammyj
44 1 144 Car Parking ’ Kc\,.\en Noble i

45 1 145 Car Parking Mr S0 On Tim

46 1 146 Car Parking P LAY, Chung Yuen & fs HON Bo Man Mandy
47 1 147 Car Parking Mr Lam Ka Sing Edmond & Ms Chan Wei Chu
48 1 148 Car Parking Wis TANK, Chor Fan Julia & Ms CHAN, Kar Chun
49 i 149 Car Parking Mr NG Mang Ming

50 1 150 Car Parking Ms YAU, Kuen Angel

67 1 167 Car Parking Mr SO Tak Tim
My i 168 Car Parking Mr CHAN, Kam Fong

71 1 171 Car Parking Ms WONG Ka Lam, Mr HO Ka Ho & Ms YUNG Sau Lan
72 1 172 Car Parking Ms LU ‘Wai Kuen

73 1 173 Car Parking Ms LUK, Suet Fun

74 1 174 Car Parking Mrs Freda Ip

75 1 175 Car Parking Ms CHAN, Fung Cheung

76 1 176 Car Parking Mr Bruce Ramsey Abbott & Ms Chan Tsuen Far
77 1 177 Car Parking Mr Bruce Ramsey Abbott & Ms Chan Tsuen Far
78 1 178 Car Parking Mr Bruce Ramsey Abbott & Ms Chan Tsuen Far
79 1 179 Car Parking Ms TONG, Wai Ling Frenda

Units

24/10/2017 13:33

Rec'd to date

6,500.00
6,500.00

7,500.00
12,000.00

12,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
6,000.00
1,000.00

12,000.00
3,750.00

12,000.00
7,500.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

12,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
3,000.00

12,000.00

12,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00

12,000.00

12,000.00
7,500.00

12,000.00
7,500.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

12,000.00
7,500.00

10,500.00

12,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00

12,000.00

7,500.00
12,000.00

12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00



Apperndx -

P E' : 9, ’e' tz Angelgate Block A CAR PARK xlsx 24/10/2017 13:33

) 80 1 130 Car Parking Mr WU, Wai Kee Luke 12,600.00
81 1 181 Car Parking Me WU, Wai Kee Luke 12,000.00
82 1 182 Car Parking Mr WU, Wai Kee Luke 12,000.00
84 1 184 Car Parking I Li, Kai Yin, Ms LAI, Wood Chui Rosaline, Mr Li, Chun | 7,500.00
86 1 186 Car Parking Irs Thi Thuy Mai Truong & Mr Gregory Harold Ne 7,500.00
88 1 188 Car Parking Ms YAN $i Hung & Mr CHOY Yuk Pui 10,500.00
89 1 189 Car Parking Mr SZETO Yiu & Mr SZETO Chun 7,500.00
97 1 197 Disabled Car Parking Mr Gary Douglas Langton & Mrs Jane Elizabeth Langto 10,500.00
98 1 198 Car Parking Mr CHIU, Kin Chee 12,000.00
95 1 199 Car Parking Mr Lam Tim Choi & Ms WU Yuet Kwai Yvonne 12,000.00
100 1 1100 Car Parking Ms KAM, Chun Ho Fergus 12,000.00
101 1 1101 Car Parking Ms KAM, Chun Ho Fergus 12,000.00
102 2 201 Car Parking Ms LIU Ka Yin Emma 12,000.90
113 2 212 Car Parking Mrs Janey Elizabeth Taylor 12,000.00
113 2 217 Car Parking Mr SO Hang Kwong Eric 6,000.00
119 2 218 Car Parking Zulopower Ltd 7,500.00
120 2 219 Car Parking Mr LAM, Sze Wai Derek 6,000.00
121 2 220 Car Parking Mr SAMAT, Mahathir 12,000.00
122 2 221 Car Parking Mrs Carcline Gandhi 1,000.00
123 2 222 Car Parking Mr YOUNIS Abdul Majid Muhammed 6,000.00
126 2 225 Car Parking Mr Julian & Mrs Susan Thompson 12,000.00
140 2 239 Car Parking AUCH, Arnold Anthony & Mrs AUCH, Amrita Fat 12,000.00
141 2 240 Car Parking Mr Mohamed Messaoudi 12,000.00
142 2 241 Car Parking Mrs Freda Ip 12,000.00
152 2 251 Car Parking Ms LEE, Wai Mun Wendy & Miss KWOK, Tsz Wing 6,000.00
153 2 252 Car Parking IMs CHAN Wai Yung Daisy & Mr WONG Felix Lok Harwjl 7,500.00
154 2 253 Car Parking LEUNG Ka Ying & CHENG Man Ho 6,000.00
157 2 256 Car Parking Ms Lui Kei Ying 11/11/14 12,000.00
158 2 257 Car Parking Ms Lui Kei Ying 12,000.00
159 2 258 Car Parking Mr Nauman Nasir Vchra 6,750.00
160 2 259 Car Parking Mr and Mrs MOON 7,500.00
161 2 260 Car Parking Mr CHAN, Jack Sing Keung 7,500.00
168 2 267 Car Parking Mr WAI LIM Shi & Mrs LUK $ZE WAI Joyce 5,000.00
169 2 268 Car Parking Mr SINKQV, Alexander 12,000.00
170 2 269 Car Parking Mr SINKOV, Alexander 12,000.00
194 2 293 Car Parking Mr MA, Wai Chong Anthony & Ms KOY, Cha On 12,000.00
195 2 294 Car Parking Ms CHAN Wai Helen 3,750.00
1%6 2 295 Car Parking Dhanesh Varma 1,000.00
197 2 296 Car Parking Mrs Caroline Ghandi 1,000.90
198 2 297 Car Parking Mr Tung, Yu Biu & Ms KWOK, Kam Chi Loretta 7,500.00
199 2 298 Car Parking Mr Olufemi Akinsola 7,500.00

802,750.00

Units



APP endive
Pzaa, 4

Angelgate Biock B.xisx

24/10/2017 1329

N1 | Fuoor | Apartment Unit Type siresqm Buyer [Name) Rec'd to date
Number

1 1 101 Two Bed Apartment 736.3 Ms TSUI Lai Michelle Lam 105,431
2 1 102 Two Bed Apartment 767.5 My Tsang Man Hung, Ms TANG Man Wah 109,397
3 1 103 Two Bed Apartment 719 Ms Lung, Yuk Ping & Mr Tsang Man Chi 102,165
4 1 104 Tweo Bed Apartment 7976 Mr Daniel Donald Payet 2,000
5 2 201 One Bed Apartment 4273 Mr WONG, Kwok Keung 18,628
6 2 202 One Bed Apartment 427.3 Mr LEUNG, Ho Woon & Ms Lo Yuen Meij Any 49,143
7 2 203 Two Bed Apartment 679.2 Mr NG, Maa Wai Jacksan & Ms PANG, Kit Ha 73,015
] 2 204 Two Bed Apartment 7384 Mr Khalid Alkhaja 73,379
g 2 205 Two Bed Apartment 662 Ms LAI, Suet Fun 71,273
10 2 206 Two Bed Apartment 663 Mr Richard Stewart 99,762
11 2 207 Twe Bed Apartment 766.4 Mr Ghassan Abass 72,156
12 2 208 One Bed Apartment 5576 Mr Gurprit Johal and Mr Jasper Singh 8adyal §9,300
13 2 209 One 8ed Apartment 443.2 Ms Amingh Zahid Zaheer 50,628
14 3 301 One Bed Apariment 4273 M HO Hang Fai Benny 80,338
15 3 302 One Bed Apartment 427.3 Mr NG, Ho Ming 50,211
16 3 103 Two Bed Apartment 679.2 Mr ~WONG, Siu Keung & Ms HUEN Shui Lin Angel 115,823
17 3 304 Two Bed Apartment 7373 Mr IP, Hon Wai 47,558
18 3 305 Two Bed Apartment 663 Ms YEUNG, Yink Wan & Mr NG, Tai Shing 71,273
19 3 306 Two Bed Apartment 663 Ms CHENG, Chui Wah Merryshape & Mr MAK, Pui Sik 114,036
20 3 307 Two Bed Apartment 766.4 Mr Marius De Clercg 72,156
21 3 308 One Bed Apartment 557.6 Mr LEE Lay Har & NG Sow Chan 94,135
22 3 309 One 8ed Apartment 433.8 Dr PNG, Damian 81,552
23 3 310 Two Bed Apartment 662 Mr Chang and Ms Li 71,163
24 3 311 Two Bed Apartment 685.7 Habibah Saouel Abd-Elaziz Almenai 73,708
25 3 312 Qne Bed Apartment 8267 Mr Timothy Valler 38,207
26 3 313 One Bed Apartment 441.3 Miss KGU Me) £2,968
27 3 314 Two Bed Apartment 670.6 Mr James Allan Smith 100,924
28 3 315 Two Bed Apartment £65.2 Ms MAN, Xa Man 71,510
b 3 316 One Bed Apartment 437 Ms Wong Ching Yung Maria 51,343
30 3 317 Two Bed Apartment 665.2 Mr Desmand Siu £hi Man 71,510
31 3 318 Two Bed Apartment 665.2 Mr KOQ Suet Fung & Ms WONG Lau Kuen Virginia 70,510
32 E) 313 One Bed Apartment 4395.2 Zutopower Ltd 51,602
33 3 401 One Bed Apartment 427.3 Ms 50 Wing Ki 80,338
34 3 402 One Bed Apartment 4273 Mr LUI, Nga Shan & Ms LEUNG, Man Yu 40,169
35 3 403 Two Bed Apartment 679.2 M3 FUNG Siu Ying 73,015
kL 3 404 Twa Bed Apartment 738.4 Mr ALSENAN, Rashed 127,006
37 4 405 Two Bed Apartment 663.1 Ms MOK, Mui Ling 114,046
38 a 406 Two Bed Apartment 663.1 Mr HO, Yin Wah & Ms WONG, Yu Chun 71,279
39 4 407 Two Bed Apartment 766.4 Mr LEUNG, Chun Lung 115,446
40 4 408 One Bed Apartment 557.6 Mr TAN Hock teong & Mrs TAN Mary 82,368
41 4 409 One Bed Apariment 4338 M Sin Chiu Lok, Ms CHAN, King Ying Christina %1552
42 4 410 Two Bed Apartment 662 Mr Amat Aljasern & Mr Yousef Al Shetail 71,163
13 4 411 Two Bed Apartment 685.7 Mohammed Sadeghian 73,709
45 4 413 One Bed Apartment 441.3 Miss LEI, Cheang Sun 72,597
46 4 414 Two Bed Apartment 6717 Miss Tracey Gelling & Mr Mark Baines {Gellings Free Range Eggs Ltd 101,086
47 4 415 Two Bed Apartment 665.2 Mr Hasan Mohammad Adi A Arash 100,114
48 4 4i6 One Bed Apartment 437 M:ss Cheung, Lai King 25,675
49 4 417 Two Bed Apartment 665.2 Mr SAMRA, Hisham 71,510
50 4 418 Two Bed Apartment 665.2 Ms WONG Ip Fung Vicky 114,416
51 4 419 One Bet Apartment A44.2 Nrs Norma Jean Sangas 51,729
52 4 501 One 8ed Apartment 437 Ms CHAN, King Chu 82,158
53 4 502 Twao Bed Apartment 707.2 Mr Ling Man & Ms Kobavashl Kazumi 121,637
54 4 503 Two Bed Apartment 701.8 Mr KEUNG, Yeung Teng & Ms Y|, NG Shui 120,718
504 -
55 4 505 Two Bed Duplex 1022.6 Mr CHAN Mang Keung 116,596
56 Ll 506 Two Bed Duplex 1236.8 Mr Barry Shakespeare & Mrs Valerie Shakespeare 198,400
57 4 507 Two Bed Duplex 850.3 tr Cheung Kwok Chung & Mr Cheung Tin Yau Nelson 137,504
58 4 508 Two Bed Duplex 860 Mr LAW, Lai Choi Samson 59,342
58 S 509 Two Bed Apartment 6B4.6 Mr C Gaibraith & Mr Francois Coiavecchio 115,010
510 .
50 5 511 One Bed Apartment 4413 Ms LIU, Siu Yung, Anissa 51,855
61 5 512 Two Bed Apartment §71.7 Mr MORAIS ALVES, Luis Miguel Sequeira 115,527
62 5 513 Two Bed Apartment 665.2 Ms SZE, Hoi Yung 71,510
63 5 514 One Bed Apartment 437 Mr LAY, Wing Pan & Ms CHAN Ka Yi Bonnie 71,889
64 5 515 Two Bed Apartment 6652 Alexander and Melanie Dunn 71,510

Units



%3
<

wWo

Angelgate Block B.xlsx

2471072017 13:2%

65 S 516 Two Bed Apartment 665.2 Mr CHAN, Xam Fong 71,510
66 6 501 Two Bed Apartment 862.3 Basil Thanoon Saeed 128,445
67 6 £02 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Mrs KamalPreet Joha! 91,835
68 6 603 {One Bed Apartment 5619 Dr WONG, Gladys 88,759
69 5 604 Two Bed Apartment B851.4 Mr TANG Ka K) & Ms CHAN Kwai Ying 78,527
70 G 605 Twe Bed Apartment 884 4 Mr TAM Chui Seng & Ms LAM, Vai lan 127,886
71 6 6506 {ne Bed Apartment 594.2 Mr Gurprit lohal and Mr Jasper Singh Badyal 72,040
72 o 507 Two Bed Apartment 8503 M1 Haroun Abbagana 122 400
73 6 B08 Two Bed Apartment 850.3 Mr SIGURDSSCN, Haralder Hiyner 122466
74 6 609 One Bed Apartment 597.4 Mr LEE, Jia Hin Primeland 97,341
75 7 701 Two Bed Apartment 892.3 Ms Lauise Linaker 80,278
76 7 702 Two Bed Apartment 8514 Mr TSE San Yip 107,141
77 7 703 One Bed Apartment 561.8 Mr CHAN Chun Yin Michael
78 7 704 Two Bed Apartment §77 Mr LAM Ping Kuen & Ms Wong Kam Ying 122,446
79 7 705 Twc Bed Apartment 884.8 Ms LAM, Wai Ka 127,895
80 7 706 {One Bed Apartment 594.1 Mr GHUNEIM, Khaled 5. 60,029
81 7 707 Two Bed Apartment B51.4 Mr CHENG, Lap Kun Sydney 122,446
82 7 708 Two Bed Apartment 8514 Mr SINGH, Bhupinder 61,223
84 8 801 Two Bed Apartment 252.3 Ms LAI, Wai Yin Angela 20,278
85 8 802 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Mr LAW Chi Ping & Ms YIP Anne 107,141
86 g 803 One Bed Apartment 561.3 Mr CHEUNG, Wai Man & Mr CHEUNG, Kam Fulp 56,708
87 8 804 Two Bed Apartment 677 Mr WONG Tak Ming 76,529
28 8 805 Two Bed Apartment 884.8 Mr TUNG, Yu Biu & Ms KWOK, Kam Chi Loretta 79,935
29 3 806 One Bed Apartment 594.1 Ms WAN, Maxim & Mr WONG, Wai Yeung 60,029
90 8 807 Two Bed Apartment 8514 Mr HO, Hok Leong 76,529
91 8 808 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Mr WONG, Kwan Min and Ms LAU, Lai Nei 76,528
g2 8 809 One Bed Apartment 591.3 Mr Wong Yuk Hong 56,739
93 £l 901 Two Bed Apartment 892.3 Ms 50, Wai Yee & Ms SO, Kit Yee Kitty 80,228
94 9 902 Twa Bed Apartment 851.4 Ms Lee Yu Ngan & Mr Cheung Wai Ming 120,800
95 g 503 One Bed Apartment 561.8 Ms WONG Ngan Nui 90,732
96 9 404 Two Bed Apartment 677 Ms Li Chui Fan and Mr Chan Yam Wing 122 446
97 9 905 Two Bed Apartment 884.8 Mr LOI, Kai Chi 127,895
98 9 06 One Bed Apartment 594.1 Mr WONG Wai Lam Wiltiam & Ms WONG Wai KUK 96,046
99 9 907 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Ms LING, See Yan 76,519
100 9 908 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Mr NATHANI, Sanjay Sunml 76,529
101 9 909 One Bed Apartment 597.3 Ms CHAN, Hoi Yi Cassandra 97,237
102 10 1001 Two Bed Apartment 8923 Mr CHING, Chun Mo and Ms CHAN, Chor Me) 128,845
103 10 1002 Two Bed Apartment 8514 KUNG, Mei Ha Florence 112,124
104 10 1003 One Bed Apartment 561.8 Ms LAM, Yuk Ching & Ms TANG, Wing Lam Ada 56,708
105 10 1004 Two Bed Apartment 677 Mr and Mrs Myntimadu Gu Mastan 96,106
106 10 1005 Two Bed Apartment 884.8 My Szeto Yiu and Mr SZETC Chun 83,853
107 10 1006 One Bed Apartment 554.1 Ms CHOW , Yan Put 87,542
108 10 1007 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 My | ee Ping Shien 128,142
109 10 1008 Two Bed Apartment 8514 Mr HUI Shing On & Ms LIV, Suk Kit 80,088
110 10 1009 One Bed Apartment 597.3 Ms YEUNG, Wing Chee Grace 60,773
111 11 1101 Two Bed Apartment 8923 Ms TSAG, Wai Yin & Mr HO, Kim Hung 134,419
112 11 1102 Two Bed Apartment 8514 Mr LAI, Shek Wang Oscar 80,089
113 11 1103 One Bed Apartment 551.8 Mr TSE Lawrence Kar Leung & Mrs TSE Sui Lan Stella 56,708
114 11 1104 Twao Bed Apartment 677 Ms Leung Yuk Lan & Mr WONG, Siu Fung 80,089
115 11 1105 Two Bed Apartment 884.8 Mr YIP, Hon Kwong & Mr YIP, Yan Wing 133,844
116 11 1106 One Bed Apartment 594.1 Ms LEE, Oi Kuen Margie & Ms CHU, Oi Yee Valerie 62,495
117 11 1107 Fwo Bed Apartment 851.4 Mr MOK, Veng Tim & Ms HO Wai Chan 128,142
118 11 1108 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Mr WONG Sai Ho 128,142
119 11 1109 One Bed Apartment 597.3 M3 NG Yuk Ling Stella & Mr TANG Tsz Kin 60,773
120 12 1201 Twa Bed Apartment 8923 Mr HON, Shiu Bong 128,000
121 12 1202 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 e TSA), June Chien and Mr TSA1, Xarm MO 122,446
122 12 1203 {ne Bed Apartment 561.8 Ms HO, Chi Shan Caness 90,732
123 12 1204 Two Bed Apartment 677 Ms LAM Yuk Chun 128,142
124 12 1205 Two Bed Apartment 884.8 Mr Choi Keng Fai and Ms Cheng Han lu 83,653
125 12 1206 One Bed Apartment 594.1 Mg CHILU, Sau Lai £2,500
126 12 1207 Twao Bed Apartment 8514 Ms Segueira Tsang, Clara and Mr Ting, Chung Man 128,142
127 12 1208 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Mrs Mongru Lin 128,142
128 12 1209 One Bed Apartment 597.3 Ms Ho Chi Man 50,782
129 13 1301 Two Bed Apartment 802.3 Mr CHLI Lok Sang & Ms TAM Mei On 140,393
130 13 1302 Two Bed Apartment 8514 Mr CHOW, Chak Surn and Ms YIM, Shun Yee 133,837
131 13 1303 One Bed Apartment 561.8 Ms CHAU Yuk Sim & Mr LAM Ngai Ming 61,178
132 13 1304 Two Bed Apartment 677 Mr Al Sai Ming and Ms CHUI Ngai 133,037

Units



Angelgate Block B.xlsx

24/10/2017 1329

. 133 13 1305 Two Bed Apartment g84.8 Ms CHAN, Shui Duen 87,371
134 13 1306 Cne Bed Apartment 594.1 Ms WU Suk Han 104 050
135 13 1307 Two Bed Apartment 8514 Alexander & Alexandra SAZONOV 133,837
136 13 1308 Twa Bed Apartment 8514 Miss YAN, Lei 83,648
137 13 1309 One Bed Apartment 597.3 Ms POON, Yee Han 65,564
138 14 1401 Two Bed Apartment 8923 Ms CHAN Wai Sheung julie 91 480
135 14 1402 Two Bed Apartment 8514 Mr Naseeb A Alarab 87,208
140 14 1403 One Bed Apartment 561.8 Mrs Nirali Shah-lackson 101,600
141 14 1404 Two Bed Apartment 677 Mr LEE, Ho Hing 52,325
142 14 1405 Two Bed Apartment 884.8 A A H Aigabandi & Miss Hana'a M A Albakir 91,088
143 14 1406 Two Beg Apartment 594.1 Ms LECNG Wai teng & Mr CHONG lok Tong 52,568
144 14 1407 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Dr YAN, Xin 87,208
145 14 1408 Two Bed Apartment 851.4 Mr SINKOV, Alexanger 139,532

1 14 1409 One Bed Apartment 597.3 My Stephan Auer 108,938
Total 148 12,815,232

Units



Angelgate Block B CAR PARK.xIsx

24/10/2017 12:36

.

N1 FLOOR Amﬂt Unit Type ' i Rec'd To Date
1 Cne 101 Car Parking Mr LAW Chi Ping & Ms YIP Anne 10,500.00
2 One 102 Car Parking Mr Wong Yuk Hong 7,500.00
3 One 103 Car Parking Ms LEE, Kwan Ying Marina & Mr HON Ka Ming 12,000.00
4 One 104 Car Parking Ms Lee Yu Ngat & Mr Cheung Wai Ming 12,000.00
5 One 105 Car Parking Ms LA, Wai Yin Angela 7.500.00
& One 106 Car Parking Mr WONG Lai Nin 12,006G.00
8 One 108 Car Parking Mr Sin Chiu Lok, Ms CHAN, King Ying Christina 12,000.00
g One 109 Car Parking Alexander and Melanie Dunn 7,500.00
10 Cne 110 Car Parking Mr Stephan Auer 12,000.00
11 COne 111 Car Parking Mr AU Sal Ming & Ms CHUI Ngai 12,000.00
12 One 112 Car Parking Mr Ling Man & Ms Kobayashi Kazumi 12,000.00
13 One 113 Car Parking Mr LAl Shek Wang Oscar 7.500.00
14 One 118 Car Parking Mr HO, Hok Leong 7,500.00
15 One 115 Car Parking Ms Ho Chi Man 7,500.00
16 One 116 Car Parking Mr CHU Lok Sang & Ms TAM Mei On 12,000.00
17 Cne 117 Car Parking Mr Y{P. Hon Wong and Mr YIP Yon Wing 12,000.00
18 One 118 Car Parking Mr TSE S5an Yip 10,500.00
19 QOne 119 Car Parking Ms LING, See Yan 7,500.00
20 One 120 Car Parking Ms LING, See Yan 7,500.00
21 One 121 Car Parking Mr TSANG Man Hung & Ms TANG Man Wah 12,000.00
22 One 122 Car Parking Mr Wong, Tak Ming 7,500.00
23 One 123 Car Parking Ms Lung, Yuk Ping & Mr Tsang Man Chi 12,000.00
24 Qne 124 Car Parking Mr HO, Hok Leong 7,500.00
25 One 125 Car Parking Mr CHENG, Kap Lap Kun Sydney 12,000.00
26 One 126 Car Parking Mr Choi Keng Fai and Ms Cheng Han Iu 7,500.00
28 One 128 Car Parking Mr LEUNG Kar Lawrence & Mrs TSE Sui Lan Stella 7,500.00
29 One 129 Car Parking Mr CHAN Man Keung & Miss HO Wai Yett 7,500.00
30 One 130 Car Parking MR Cheung Kwok Chung & Mr Cheung Tin Yau Nelson 12,000.00
35 One 135 Car Parking Dr Damien Png 12,000.00

36 Two 201 Car Parking Ms CHOW Yan Pui 10,500.00
37 Two 202 Car Parking Mr LAM Ping Kuen & Ms Wong Kam Ying 12,000.00

EX:] Two 203 Car Parking Ms CHENG, Chui Wah Merryshape & Mr MAK, Pui Sik 7,500.00

39 Two 204 Car Parking Ms POON Yee Han 7,500.00

40 Two 205 Car Parking Ms WONG Ching YungMaria 7,500.00

41 Two 206 Car Parking Ms Li Chui Fan and Mr Chan Yam Wing 12,000.00

42 Two 207 Car Parking M TUNG Yu Biu & Ms KWOK, Kam Chi Loretta 7,500.00

43 Two 208 Car Parking Ms WAN, Maxim & Mr WONG, Wai Yeung 7,500.00

44 Two 209 Car Parking Ms HO, Chi $han Caness 7.500.00

45 Two 210 Car Parking Mr CHOW, Chak Sum & Ms YIM, Shun Yee 12,000.00

a6 Two 211 Car Parking Mr Barry Shakespeare & Mrs Valerie Shakespeare 8,000.00

47 Twa 212 Car Parking Mr TAM Chiu Seng & Ms LAM Vai lan 12,000.00

48 Two 213 Car Parking Mr WONG Wai Lam William & Ms WONG Wai Kuk 12,000.00

49 Two 214 Car Parking Mr WONG Sai Ho 12,000.00
51 Two 216 Car Parking Ms CHIA, Sau Lai 7.500.00

52 Two 217 Car Parking Mr MOK, Veng Tim & Ms HO, Wai Chan 12,000.00

53 Two 218 Car Parking Mr WONG, Kwol Keung & Mr WONG, Long Hei Kelvin 12,000.00

54 Two 219 Car Parking Ms MOK, Mui Ling 12,000.00

55 Two 220 Car Parking Ms LAl Suet Fun 7,500.00

56 Two 221 Car Parking Huen Shui Lin Angel & Wong Siu Keung 12,000.00

58 Two 223 Car Parking Mr Law Lai Choi Samson 4,500.00

59 Two 224 Car Parking Mr Szeto, Yiu 7.500.00

60 Twao 225 Car Parking Mr SINGH, Bhupinder 3,000.00

61 Two 226 Car Parking Ms Lam Yuk Chun 12,000.00

Units



e LA L

L]

Angelgate Block B CAR PARK.xIsx

24/10/2017 13:36

62 Twa 227 Car Parking Mr and Mrs Muntimadu Gu Mastan 9,000.00
63 Two 228 Car Parking Mr CHEUNG, Wai Man & Mr CHEUNG, Kam Fulp 7,500.00
64 Two 229 Car Parking Mr Khalid Alkhaja 7,500.00
67 Two 232 Car Parking Ms Louise Linaker 7.500.00
68 Two 233 Car Parking Mr KOO Suet Fung & Ms WONG Lau Kuen Virginia 7,500.00
69 Two 234 Car Parking Mr HQ, Yin Wah & Ms WONG, Yu Chun 6,750.00
70 Two 235 Car Parking Mr Desmaond Siu Chi Man 7,500.00
71 Two 236 Car Parking Ms LAM, Wai Ka 12,000.00
72 Two 237 Car Parking Mr Haraldur Hlynur Srgurdsson 12,000.00
73 Two 238 Car Parking Ms NG Yuk Ling Stella & Mr TANG Tsz Kin 7,500.00
74 Two 239 Car Parking Ms YEUNG, Wing Chee Grace 7,500.00
75 Two 240 Car Parking Mr CHAN Chun Yin Michaef 12,000.00

616,250.00

Units



